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Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

Terminator K  (3) 1,7 km 14 C
1(43) 2(31) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(32) 7(48) 8(33) 9(44) 10(47) 11(46) 12(45) 13(52) 14(49)

Finish

1 9 Gosia Biskupska 18:13,00 0:16,76 2:18,68 3:08,17 4:19,70 7:52,08 8:49,04 9:42,41 11:06,90 11:40,14 12:45,99 13:39,37 14:42,69 15:28,55 17:43,56
0:16,76 2:01,92 0:49,49 1:11,53 3:32,38 0:56,96 0:53,37 1:24,49 0:33,24 1:05,85 0:53,38 1:03,32 0:45,86 2:15,01

18:13,00
0:29,44

2 8 Marysia Biskupska 28:37,00 1:52,31 4:42,46 6:01,02 7:43,06 10:20,10 14:45,64 15:37,89 17:03,28 17:56,21 19:17,14 20:41,63 22:50,14 24:11,63 26:50,92
1:52,31 2:50,15 1:18,56 1:42,04 2:37,04 4:25,54 0:52,25 1:25,39 0:52,93 1:20,93 1:24,49 2:08,51 1:21,49 2:39,29

28:37,00 13:07,89
1:46,08 *48

3 30 Aga Pułczyńska 37:52,00 1:37,00 5:37,00 7:47,00 10:32,00 15:22,00 17:47,00 20:12,00 22:50,00 23:57,00 26:41,00 28:40,00 31:44,00 33:10,00 36:27,00
1:37,00 4:00,00 2:10,00 2:45,00 4:50,00 2:25,00 2:25,00 2:38,00 1:07,00 2:44,00 1:59,00 3:04,00 1:26,00 3:17,00

37:52,00
1:25,00

Terminator M  (4) 1,7 km 14 C
1(43) 2(31) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(32) 7(48) 8(33) 9(44) 10(47) 11(46) 12(45) 13(52) 14(49)

Finish

1 29 Jeremi Pułczyński 16:26,24 0:21,06 1:49,82 2:45,66 4:06,94 6:24,95 7:22,00 8:10,57 9:46,96 10:18,73 11:24,70 12:17,72 13:57,25 14:32,13 16:02,56
0:21,06 1:28,76 0:55,84 1:21,28 2:18,01 0:57,05 0:48,57 1:36,39 0:31,77 1:05,97 0:53,02 1:39,53 0:34,88 1:30,43

16:26,24
0:23,68

2 17 Szymon Żmij 19:13,00 0:34,00 3:12,00 4:16,00 5:39,00 8:38,00 9:55,00 10:47,00 12:09,00 12:40,00 13:53,00 14:44,00 15:51,00 16:30,00 18:49,00
0:34,00 2:38,00 1:04,00 1:23,00 2:59,00 1:17,00 0:52,00 1:22,00 0:31,00 1:13,00 0:51,00 1:07,00 0:39,00 2:19,00

19:13,00
0:24,00

3 27 Mikołaj Konopiński 25:47,00 1:30,00 4:58,00 7:55,00 9:17,00 11:34,00 13:01,00 15:55,00 17:24,00 18:12,00 19:39,00 21:17,00 22:47,00 23:25,00 25:29,00
1:30,00 3:28,00 2:57,00 1:22,00 2:17,00 1:27,00 2:54,00 1:29,00 0:48,00 1:27,00 1:38,00 1:30,00 0:38,00 2:04,00

25:47,00
0:18,00

38 Marek Grzegorczyk mp 0:57,00 ----- ----- ----- 11:03,00 13:21,00 15:22,00 17:40,00 18:29,00 21:32,00 22:55,00 25:25,00 33:57,00 36:06,00
0:57,00 10:06,00 2:18,00 2:01,00 2:18,00 0:49,00 3:03,00 1:23,00 2:30,00 8:32,00 2:09,00

40:33,00 4:24,00 6:23,00
4:27,00 *48 *33

Czeladnik K  (9) 2,7 km 17 C
1(46) 2(45) 3(52) 4(50) 5(33) 6(32) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(48) 11(31) 12(42) 13(41) 14(38)

15(37) 16(43) 17(49) Finish

1 51 Antonina Słońska 18:30,10 1:18,11 2:02,83 2:28,76 3:13,56 4:51,83 5:43,09 6:57,43 8:15,17 9:04,12 9:55,25 10:27,60 12:01,85 13:50,82 14:31,01
1:18,11 0:44,72 0:25,93 0:44,80 1:38,27 0:51,26 1:14,34 1:17,74 0:48,95 0:51,13 0:32,35 1:34,25 1:48,97 0:40,19

16:02,29 17:42,36 18:13,59 18:30,10
1:31,28 1:40,07 0:31,23 0:16,51

2 32 Maja Lamparska 18:41,32 1:12,81 1:58,55 2:24,76 3:17,90 4:49,35 5:41,80 6:38,62 8:12,86 9:03,13 9:51,56 10:20,64 11:55,06 13:49,69 14:31,47
1:12,81 0:45,74 0:26,21 0:53,14 1:31,45 0:52,45 0:56,82 1:34,24 0:50,27 0:48,43 0:29,08 1:34,42 1:54,63 0:41,78

16:01,91 17:48,58 18:20,25 18:41,32
1:30,44 1:46,67 0:31,67 0:21,07

3 10 Julia Biskupska 18:42,42 1:10,02 1:54,85 2:23,66 3:22,89 4:59,39 5:41,97 6:42,27 8:07,45 9:02,60 10:03,86 10:52,45 12:30,70 14:02,27 14:42,90
1:10,02 0:44,83 0:28,81 0:59,23 1:36,50 0:42,58 1:00,30 1:25,18 0:55,15 1:01,26 0:48,59 1:38,25 1:31,57 0:40,63

16:19,70 17:52,30 18:24,67 18:42,42
1:36,80 1:32,60 0:32,37 0:17,75

4 44 Pola Niessner 19:43,39 1:09,56 2:01,45 2:28,71 3:25,10 5:12,88 5:57,43 6:49,26 8:20,62 9:11,75 10:05,71 10:41,14 12:33,35 14:30,72 15:26,08
1:09,56 0:51,89 0:27,26 0:56,39 1:47,78 0:44,55 0:51,83 1:31,36 0:51,13 0:53,96 0:35,43 1:52,21 1:57,37 0:55,36

17:02,85 18:44,16 19:21,93 19:43,39
1:36,77 1:41,31 0:37,77 0:21,46

5 28 Hania Pułczyńska 20:59,76 1:23,22 2:39,56 3:11,46 4:27,64 6:20,67 7:06,65 7:57,17 9:28,30 10:25,39 11:08,73 11:48,46 13:39,47 15:38,39 16:33,51
1:23,22 1:16,34 0:31,90 1:16,18 1:53,03 0:45,98 0:50,52 1:31,13 0:57,09 0:43,34 0:39,73 1:51,01 1:58,92 0:55,12

18:14,82 19:57,91 20:37,47 20:59,76
1:41,31 1:43,09 0:39,56 0:22,29

6 33 Jowita Pudełek 21:34,39 1:19,89 2:24,51 2:55,83 4:09,01 5:57,81 6:45,07 8:45,80 10:09,28 11:02,90 11:54,69 12:27,99 14:28,95 16:12,09 17:03,67
1:19,89 1:04,62 0:31,32 1:13,18 1:48,80 0:47,26 2:00,73 1:23,48 0:53,62 0:51,79 0:33,30 2:00,96 1:43,14 0:51,58

18:54,32 20:39,29 21:13,80 21:34,39
1:50,65 1:44,97 0:34,51 0:20,59

7 14 Marta Michno 23:02,09 2:04,70 3:23,64 4:00,19 5:06,21 6:58,84 7:52,60 8:47,08 10:23,80 11:23,60 12:29,87 13:16,08 15:11,62 17:08,47 18:01,86
2:04,70 1:18,94 0:36,55 1:06,02 1:52,63 0:53,76 0:54,48 1:36,72 0:59,80 1:06,27 0:46,21 1:55,54 1:56,85 0:53,39

20:16,93 22:04,02 22:42,13 23:02,09
2:15,07 1:47,09 0:38,11 0:19,96

8 41 Iwona Lamparska 27:04,29 2:44,92 4:27,92 5:00,71 6:14,84 8:05,19 8:54,13 10:17,76 12:08,13 13:30,08 15:13,83 16:17,18 18:50,24 21:07,16 22:32,08
2:44,92 1:43,00 0:32,79 1:14,13 1:50,35 0:48,94 1:23,63 1:50,37 1:21,95 1:43,75 1:03,35 2:33,06 2:16,92 1:24,92

24:13,14 25:57,95 26:35,16 27:04,29 26:36,75 26:36,19 26:37,90 26:39,19 26:41,91
1:41,06 1:44,81 0:37,21 0:29,13 *49 *49 *49 *49 *49

9 34 Małgorzata Marek-P 35:00,00 3:34,00 5:00,00 6:05,00 8:30,00 11:12,00 13:06,00 14:21,00 16:21,00 17:42,00 19:15,00 20:18,00 23:20,00 26:31,00 27:50,00
3:34,00 1:26,00 1:05,00 2:25,00 2:42,00 1:54,00 1:15,00 2:00,00 1:21,00 1:33,00 1:03,00 3:02,00 3:11,00 1:19,00

30:38,00 33:14,00 34:18,00 35:00,00
2:48,00 2:36,00 1:04,00 0:42,00
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Pl tno Name Time

Czeladnik M  (2) 2,7 km 17 C
1(46) 2(45) 3(52) 4(50) 5(33) 6(32) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(48) 11(31) 12(42) 13(41) 14(38)

15(37) 16(43) 17(49) Finish

1 48 Marek Słoński 20:05,38 1:52,92 2:42,29 3:10,61 4:09,96 5:52,09 6:38,45 7:31,03 8:59,41 9:51,09 10:38,32 11:12,21 12:51,30 14:26,45 15:47,59
1:52,92 0:49,37 0:28,32 0:59,35 1:42,13 0:46,36 0:52,58 1:28,38 0:51,68 0:47,23 0:33,89 1:39,09 1:35,15 1:21,14

17:25,86 19:01,43 19:43,53 20:05,38
1:38,27 1:35,57 0:42,10 0:21,85

2 36 Dawid Migacz 28:11,00 2:05,00 3:26,00 4:02,00 5:16,00 7:31,00 8:56,00 9:58,00 12:10,00 13:27,00 14:28,00 15:15,00 17:23,00 20:29,00 21:45,00
2:05,00 1:21,00 0:36,00 1:14,00 2:15,00 1:25,00 1:02,00 2:12,00 1:17,00 1:01,00 0:47,00 2:08,00 3:06,00 1:16,00

24:48,00 26:53,00 27:51,00 28:11,00
3:03,00 2:05,00 0:58,00 0:20,00

Mistrz K  (9) 3,3 km 19 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(40) 10(39) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(47)

15(44) 16(46) 17(45) 18(50) 19(49) Finish

1 37 Magdalena Topór 22:00,53 1:19,07 2:18,02 2:58,67 4:10,37 5:25,02 6:12,83 9:14,98 10:58,55 11:45,30 12:33,72 12:49,96 14:14,28 15:37,85 17:46,79
1:19,07 0:58,95 0:40,65 1:11,70 1:14,65 0:47,81 3:02,15 1:43,57 0:46,75 0:48,42 0:16,24 1:24,32 1:23,57 2:08,94

18:30,79 19:22,50 20:05,16 21:09,61 21:41,62 22:00,53
0:44,00 0:51,71 0:42,66 1:04,45 0:32,01 0:18,91

2 19 Małgorzata Wicha 22:01,29 1:22,45 2:21,88 3:06,36 4:25,80 5:49,48 6:38,76 9:28,25 11:29,60 12:15,87 12:52,12 13:09,45 14:31,15 15:53,29 17:42,09
1:22,45 0:59,43 0:44,48 1:19,44 1:23,68 0:49,28 2:49,49 2:01,35 0:46,27 0:36,25 0:17,33 1:21,70 1:22,14 1:48,80

18:27,03 19:25,01 20:10,23 21:11,92 21:38,93 22:01,29
0:44,94 0:57,98 0:45,22 1:01,69 0:27,01 0:22,36

3 52 Zosia Słońska 22:47,47 1:33,80 2:31,33 3:19,75 4:35,85 5:53,33 7:05,97 10:13,35 11:53,07 12:38,44 13:34,95 13:53,60 15:17,57 16:46,14 18:30,65
1:33,80 0:57,53 0:48,42 1:16,10 1:17,48 1:12,64 3:07,38 1:39,72 0:45,37 0:56,51 0:18,65 1:23,97 1:28,57 1:44,51

19:12,25 20:15,95 21:00,22 21:58,69 22:27,25 22:47,47
0:41,60 1:03,70 0:44,27 0:58,47 0:28,56 0:20,22

4 53 Ada Biederman 23:24,92 1:23,84 2:29,31 3:13,25 4:35,56 5:50,20 6:42,48 9:38,96 11:25,77 12:12,71 13:07,46 13:27,23 14:53,78 16:25,95 18:15,85
1:23,84 1:05,47 0:43,94 1:22,31 1:14,64 0:52,28 2:56,48 1:46,81 0:46,94 0:54,75 0:19,77 1:26,55 1:32,17 1:49,90

19:13,64 20:15,62 21:17,00 22:38,69 23:06,14 23:24,92
0:57,79 1:01,98 1:01,38 1:21,69 0:27,45 0:18,78

5 22 Marta Kurek 24:59,00 1:37,00 2:38,00 3:19,00 4:49,00 6:16,00 7:10,00 10:21,00 12:08,00 13:00,00 13:38,00 13:57,00 15:20,00 17:07,00 19:01,00
1:37,00 1:01,00 0:41,00 1:30,00 1:27,00 0:54,00 3:11,00 1:47,00 0:52,00 0:38,00 0:19,00 1:23,00 1:47,00 1:54,00

19:56,00 20:54,00 22:23,00 24:03,00 24:33,00 24:59,00
0:55,00 0:58,00 1:29,00 1:40,00 0:30,00 0:26,00

6 23 Justyna Frączek-Bo 26:29,00 1:41,00 2:58,00 3:51,00 5:27,00 6:58,00 8:02,00 11:19,00 13:08,00 14:18,00 15:01,00 15:27,00 16:54,00 18:50,00 21:14,00
1:41,00 1:17,00 0:53,00 1:36,00 1:31,00 1:04,00 3:17,00 1:49,00 1:10,00 0:43,00 0:26,00 1:27,00 1:56,00 2:24,00

22:09,00 23:10,00 24:04,00 25:22,00 25:58,00 26:29,00
0:55,00 1:01,00 0:54,00 1:18,00 0:36,00 0:31,00

7 16 Karolina Żmij 30:03,00 1:48,00 3:07,00 4:07,00 6:13,00 7:49,00 8:51,00 13:05,00 15:09,00 16:29,00 17:13,00 17:38,00 19:26,00 21:35,00 24:09,00
1:48,00 1:19,00 1:00,00 2:06,00 1:36,00 1:02,00 4:14,00 2:04,00 1:20,00 0:44,00 0:25,00 1:48,00 2:09,00 2:34,00

25:16,00 26:27,00 27:27,00 28:49,00 29:31,00 30:03,00
1:07,00 1:11,00 1:00,00 1:22,00 0:42,00 0:32,00

8 12 Natasza Figiel 30:44,00 2:20,00 3:28,00 4:47,00 6:18,00 7:59,00 9:06,00 12:33,00 14:37,00 15:40,00 16:53,00 17:35,00 19:12,00 22:09,00 24:22,00
2:20,00 1:08,00 1:19,00 1:31,00 1:41,00 1:07,00 3:27,00 2:04,00 1:03,00 1:13,00 0:42,00 1:37,00 2:57,00 2:13,00

25:21,00 26:55,00 27:49,00 29:47,00 30:16,00 30:44,00
0:59,00 1:34,00 0:54,00 1:58,00 0:29,00 0:28,00

9 25 Zofia Moniak 30:45,55 2:34,66 4:03,55 4:59,41 6:37,23 8:12,50 9:11,46 13:10,06 15:12,22 16:17,10 18:17,25 18:37,64 20:22,80 22:15,74 24:29,51
2:34,66 1:28,89 0:55,86 1:37,82 1:35,27 0:58,96 3:58,60 2:02,16 1:04,88 2:00,15 0:20,39 1:45,16 1:52,94 2:13,77

25:22,98 27:21,98 28:37,22 29:53,51 30:25,08 30:45,55
0:53,47 1:59,00 1:15,24 1:16,29 0:31,57 0:20,47

Mistrz M  (20) 3,3 km 19 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(40) 10(39) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(47)

15(44) 16(46) 17(45) 18(50) 19(49) Finish

1 57 Marcin Biederman 18:00,37 0:52,16 1:36,01 2:11,18 3:20,16 4:22,04 5:03,41 7:25,39 8:51,48 9:30,69 10:18,57 10:32,50 11:40,58 12:50,48 14:21,08
0:52,16 0:43,85 0:35,17 1:08,98 1:01,88 0:41,37 2:21,98 1:26,09 0:39,21 0:47,88 0:13,93 1:08,08 1:09,90 1:30,60

15:02,88 15:47,34 16:30,86 17:21,26 17:43,23 18:00,37
0:41,80 0:44,46 0:43,52 0:50,40 0:21,97 0:17,14

2 45 Paweł Wójcik 21:00,95 1:13,41 2:07,04 2:47,60 3:57,36 5:17,53 6:07,40 8:45,21 10:14,13 10:57,53 11:47,88 12:03,34 13:19,94 15:12,40 16:43,57
1:13,41 0:53,63 0:40,56 1:09,76 1:20,17 0:49,87 2:37,81 1:28,92 0:43,40 0:50,35 0:15,46 1:16,60 1:52,46 1:31,17

17:25,08 18:20,66 19:05,12 20:18,16 20:43,59 21:00,95
0:41,51 0:55,58 0:44,46 1:13,04 0:25,43 0:17,36

3 56 Jan Tarnawski 21:44,56 1:20,78 2:22,12 3:00,99 4:11,03 5:33,42 6:38,56 9:34,14 11:21,89 12:08,28 12:49,63 13:17,69 14:36,91 15:57,66 17:41,12
1:20,78 1:01,34 0:38,87 1:10,04 1:22,39 1:05,14 2:55,58 1:47,75 0:46,39 0:41,35 0:28,06 1:19,22 1:20,75 1:43,46

18:34,60 19:28,80 20:13,91 21:04,99 21:27,79 21:44,56
0:53,48 0:54,20 0:45,11 0:51,08 0:22,80 0:16,77

4 55 Piotr Pisarek 22:39,32 1:22,65 2:20,64 3:02,86 4:21,48 5:40,95 6:30,31 9:31,76 11:12,51 12:04,66 12:36,27 12:55,44 14:16,64 15:40,79 17:30,29
1:22,65 0:57,99 0:42,22 1:18,62 1:19,47 0:49,36 3:01,45 1:40,75 0:52,15 0:31,61 0:19,17 1:21,20 1:24,15 1:49,50

18:37,55 19:35,42 20:28,13 21:41,80 22:16,50 22:39,32
1:07,26 0:57,87 0:52,71 1:13,67 0:34,70 0:22,82

5 42 Przemek Czapla 22:40,24 1:25,64 2:21,44 2:58,04 4:23,55 5:37,98 6:26,66 9:17,48 11:06,90 11:56,87 12:54,12 13:09,59 14:26,31 16:01,59 17:50,89
1:25,64 0:55,80 0:36,60 1:25,51 1:14,43 0:48,68 2:50,82 1:49,42 0:49,97 0:57,25 0:15,47 1:16,72 1:35,28 1:49,30

18:33,48 19:28,81 20:16,97 21:37,16 22:05,22 22:40,24
0:42,59 0:55,33 0:48,16 1:20,19 0:28,06 0:35,02

6 31 Piotr Bublik 22:40,36 1:18,17 2:15,17 2:58,10 4:19,47 5:45,84 6:32,06 9:13,23 10:58,77 11:44,27 12:15,23 12:30,88 13:47,57 15:16,44 17:04,55
1:18,17 0:57,00 0:42,93 1:21,37 1:26,37 0:46,22 2:41,17 1:45,54 0:45,50 0:30,96 0:15,65 1:16,69 1:28,87 1:48,11

17:53,11 18:54,93 19:47,93 21:54,30 22:20,77 22:40,36
0:48,56 1:01,82 0:53,00 2:06,37 0:26,47 0:19,59
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Pl tno Name Time

Mistrz M  (20) 3,3 km 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(40) 10(39) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(47)
15(44) 16(46) 17(45) 18(50) 19(49) Finish

7 61 Jakub Żesławski 22:51,39 1:18,42 2:18,86 3:00,58 4:20,43 5:33,93 6:23,36 9:10,85 11:03,05 11:46,32 12:35,52 12:52,45 14:18,61 15:54,60 17:43,79
1:18,42 1:00,44 0:41,72 1:19,85 1:13,50 0:49,43 2:47,49 1:52,20 0:43,27 0:49,20 0:16,93 1:26,16 1:35,99 1:49,19

18:32,59 19:55,17 20:42,31 22:01,12 22:31,04 22:51,39
0:48,80 1:22,58 0:47,14 1:18,81 0:29,92 0:20,35

8 50 Mateusz Żesławski 23:46,44 1:07,16 2:05,09 2:45,76 4:05,54 5:19,98 6:11,89 9:37,62 11:12,16 12:00,41 12:33,64 12:50,64 14:09,86 16:37,96 18:34,43
1:07,16 0:57,93 0:40,67 1:19,78 1:14,44 0:51,91 3:25,73 1:34,54 0:48,25 0:33,23 0:17,00 1:19,22 2:28,10 1:56,47

19:22,01 21:28,30 22:15,80 23:08,06 23:31,10 23:46,44
0:47,58 2:06,29 0:47,50 0:52,26 0:23,04 0:15,34

9 60 Borys Grzegorczyk 24:12,02 1:17,96 2:19,32 3:01,03 4:29,21 6:06,15 6:57,33 10:18,17 12:16,11 13:10,72 13:47,41 14:06,46 15:45,58 17:21,74 19:21,70
1:17,96 1:01,36 0:41,71 1:28,18 1:36,94 0:51,18 3:20,84 1:57,94 0:54,61 0:36,69 0:19,05 1:39,12 1:36,16 1:59,96
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